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Bus 210v Estacion Central - Av. Mexico Go to website

Direction
Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril — 
Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

76 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril

Pi909-Concón / esq. Manuel Thompson

Pi910-Parada 6 / Concón

Pi340-Parada 3 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1814-Parada 6 / (M) Estación Central

Pa163-Parada 1 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa336-Parada 3 / (M) República

Pa337-Parada 8 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa215-Parada 5 / (M) La Moneda

Pa167-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa168-Parada 4 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa169-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa170-Parada 6 / Plaza Italia

Pa171-Barón P. de Coubertin / esq. Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pa172-Parada 1 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pa174-Parada 1 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pa176-Parada 6 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pa177-Parada 4 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pa823-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Victoria

Route schedule
Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril — 
Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Pa179-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Maule

Pa181-Parada 1 / (M) Ñuble

Ph207-Parada 1 / Paradero 1 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph208-Parada 1 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph209-Parada 1 / (M) Rodrigo de Araya

Ph210-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Schubert

Pd1612-Parada 1 / (M) Carlos Valdovinos

Ph212-Parada 1 / (M) Camino Agrícola

Ph213-Parada 1 / Paradero 6 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph214-Parada / (M) San Joaquín

Ph215-Parada / Paradero 7 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph216-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Llico

Ph217-Parada 5 / (M) Pedrero

Pe1499-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. El Manzano

Pe121-Parada / Paradero 10 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe122-Parada / Paradero 11 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe123-Parada / Paradero 12 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe125-Parada 9 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe1492-Parada 14 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Pe127-Parada 1 / Paradero 16 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe128-Parada 1 / Paradero 17 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe129-Parada 1 / (M) Rojas Magallanes

Pe130-Parada 1 / Paradero 19 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe131-Parada 1 / Paradero 20 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe132-Parada 1 / (M) Trinidad

Pe133-Parada 1 / Paradero 22 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe134-Parada 1 / (M) San José de La Estrella



Pe135-Parada 1 / Paradero 24 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe136-Parada 1 / (M) Los Quillayes

Pe888-Parada 5 / Paradero 26 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe642-Diego Portales / esq. Mariano Egaña

Pe643-Diego Portales / esq. C. Zañartu

Pe644-Diego Portales / esq. El Araucano

Pe337-Diego Portales / esq. Josefa Portales

Pe338-Diego Portales / esq. La Alauda

Pe1486-Avenida México / esq. Bahía Inglesa

Pf1103-Avenida México / esq. Lican-Ray

Pf1104-Avenida México / esq. Av. Los Toros

Pf451-Avenida México / esq. Los Pequenes

Pf452-Avenida México / esq. El Peral

Pf453-Avenida México / esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

Pf454-Avenida México / esq. Valle Central

Pf455-Avenida México / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf456-Avenida México / esq. Apóstol Pablo

Pf457-Avenida México / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf331-Avenida México / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf332-Avenida México / esq. San Hugo

Pf333-Avenida México / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf334-Avenida México / esq. Cerro Sn.Cristóbal

Pf335-Avenida México / esq. Av. San Carlos

Pf927-Avenida México / esq. Caleta Brava

Pf928-Avenida México / esq. Domingo Tocornal

Pf880-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro Providencia

Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero



Direction
Pf1106-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro Pochoco — 
Pi1841-General Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

73 stops

Open route schedule

Pf1106-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro Pochoco

Pf1105-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Domingo Tocornal

Pf16-Avenida México / esq. Caleta Brava

Pf1008-Avenida México / esq. Cerro Sn.Cristóbal

Pf342-Avenida México / esq. San Alberto

Pf343-Avenida México / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf344-Avenida México / esq. San Hugo

Pf345-Avenida México / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf431-Avenida México / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf432-Avenida México / esq. Los Salesianos

Pf433-Avenida México / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf874-Avenida México / esq. Valle Central

Pf435-Avenida México / esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

Pf436-Avenida México / esq. El Peral

Pf437-Avenida México / esq. Puerto Montt

Pf438-Avenida México / esq. Avenida Los Toros

Pf480-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pf1101-Eusebio Lillo / esq. Mercedes Mann

Pf1100-Eusebio Lillo / esq. Isla Cap.Aracena

Pe340-Diego Portales / esq. La Alauda

Pe341-Diego Portales / esq. Calle 1

Pe342-Diego Portales / esq. Denébola

Pe343-Diego Portales / esq. Santa Cecilia

Pe598-Diego Portales / esq. Las Paublonias

Route schedule
Pf1106-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro Pochoco — 
Pi1841-General Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf1106-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro 
Pochoco

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-210v-278690817-3459899352


Pe599-Diego Portales / esq. Victorino Lastarria

Pe887-Parada 6 / Paradero 26 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe141-Parada 2 / (M) Los Quillayes

Pe142-Parada 2 / Paradero 24 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe143-Parada 2 / (M) San José de La Estrella

Pe144-Parada 2 / Paradero 22 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe145-Parada 2 / (M) Trinidad

Pe146-Parada 2 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe147-Parada 2 / Paradero 19 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe148-Parada 2 / (M) Rojas Magallanes

Pe149-Parada 2 / Paradero 17 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe150-Parada 2 / Paradero 16 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe151-Parada 2 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Pe152-Parada 6 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe1490-Parada 1 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe155-Parada / Paradero 11 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe156-Parada 2 / (M) Mirador

Pe1498-Parada 8 / (M) Pedrero

Pd194-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Estadio Colo Colo

Pd195-Parada / Paradero 7 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd196-Parada / (M) San Joaquín

Pd197-Parada 2 / Paradero 6 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd198-Parada 2 / (M) Camino Agrícola

Pd200-Parada 3 / (M) Carlos Valdovinos

Pd201-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Domingo Arteaga

Pd202-Parada 2 / (M) Rodrigo de Araya

Pd1608-Parada 2 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd203-Parada 2 / Paradero 1 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd204-Parada 2 / (M) Ñuble



Pd205-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Miguel León Prado

Pd206-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Santa Elvira

Pd1607-Parada 1 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd209-Parada 7 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pc82-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pc84-Parada 2 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pc86-Parada 4 / Plaza Italia

Pa42-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa182-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa183-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa185-Parada 3 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa187-Parada 1 / (M) República

Pa186-Parada 6 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa16-Parada 2 / (M) Estación Central

Pi344-Parada 4 / San Borja

Pi345-Parada 2 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi449-Parada 6 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi1793-General Amengual / esq. Guernica

Pi1841-General Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

210v Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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